
−3.48

−1.16

1.16

3.48
axonogenesis

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

UCHL1
BCL2
BCL2
BCL2

WNT5A
WNT5A

ULK2
MYH10
MYH10

NRCAM
NRCAM

APP
BCL11B
SHTN1

ANK3
CTNNA2
S100A6

PAX2
S100B

KLF7
PARD3

PAX6
DCLK1
MAP1B

SEMA4A
SLITRK5
POU4F1
POU4F1
PICALM
PTPN11
PTPN11

CDK5
STMN1
LRFN4

−2.1 2.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

axonogenesis
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 130

1

7



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

axonogenesis
G

S
Z


